

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR ASHOK MENON

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).7753/2008

MAILARI SHIVAPPA BUDIHAL

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

SHOBHA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for stay

Date: 28/07/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Rajesh Mahale,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

The counsel for the petitioner is directed to comply with the Office Report regarding non-payment of Process fee in respect of Respondent Nos. 1 and 3 and also file affidavit regarding the outcome of dasti service.

List the matter on 3-09-09.

aa

(Ashok Menon)  
Registrar